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Breakfast	 9:30 - 11:30

Homemade cheese scone 

Bacon sandwich 
Excluding Sundays

Danish pastry/croissant

Early Bird Offer 9:30 - 11:30

Bacon sandwich, cheese scone, 
Danish pastry or croissant 
with a filter coffee

Food

2.55

2.60

2.65

 

3.95

Lunch 12:00 - 14:00

Homemade soup of the day 
with crusty bread

Toasties/Panini

Deli style sandwich

Hot meat roll

Seasonal salad bowl

Daily specials

Kids’ Bites
Choose five items from the fridge: 
Sandwich, sweet snack, savoury snack, fruit, drink

5.35

5.75

Specials
Homemade soup of the day and salad

Deli sandwich and salad

Afternoon Treats
Cathedral cream tea 
Homemade fruit/plain scone 
Homemade jam 
Cornish clotted cream 
Fresh loose leaf tea

Tea and cake 
A slice of homemade cake and a pot of fresh loose leaf tea

7.95

8.25

4.75
 
 

Do you have an allergy?

We provide allergen information on our recipes upon request, 
simply ask a member of our team and we’d be happy to help.

5.95

5.95

6.25

9.75

5.00

All our food is handmade onsite and we only cook with fresh 
ingredients using seasonal produce. Buy

local

4.95
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